

## REVIVAL DIRT LATE MODEL SERIES 405 PERFORMANCE PRODUCTS SUNOCO ROOKIE OF THE YEAR REGISTRATION

Driver Name:
Date of Birth:
Address:
City:
State:
Zip Code:
Phone Number:
Email:
Total Number of Years of Super Late Model Experience:
Notable Achievements:



## REVIVAL DIRT LATE MODEL SERIES 405 PERFORMANCE PRODUCTS SUNOCO ROOKIE OF THE YEAR CRITERIA

- Driver has not followed the REVIVAL Dirt Late Model Series in any previous year with at least 80% of its entirety. (Rule to be inforced for the 2025 Season and later)
- Driver has not won a Super Late Model race paying \$4,000 or more to win.
- Driver has not won a Super Late Model Series Championship with any other series.
- Driver has not competed in Super Late Models for more than 5 years or hasn't competed in more than 50 of any other Super Late Model Series races.
- REVIVAL Dirt Late Model Series Series Director will have final approval of eligibility.

The REVIVAL Dirt Late Model Series 2024 405 Performance Products Sunoco Rookie of the Year Registration sheet must be turned in prior to the completion of the second weekend of series race events. It may be turned in by email to revlatemodelseries@gmail.com, or in person to the Series Director. Rookie of the Year point fund money is based on 80% attendance. 405 Performance Products Sunoco decal MUST be visibly placed on each side of the car at every event to be eligible for awards.

## REVIVAL DIRT LATE MODEL SERIES 405 PERFORMANCE PRODUCTS SUNOCO ROOKIE OF THE YEAR POINT FUND

1) 2 BARRELS OF SUNOCO RACE FUEL FROM 405 PERFORMANCE + \$1,000 2) \$1,000 3) \$750